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Wegearten Höhenprofil

Länge 66,2 km
m

200

150

100

50

605040302010km

Tourdaten
Rennrad
Strecke 66,2 km

Dauer 3:20 h

Aufstieg 108 m

Abstieg 281 m

Schwierigkeit mittel

Fitness

Technik

Höhenlage

26 m

197 m

Beste Jahreszeit

DEZNOVOKT

SEPAUGJUL

JUNMAIAPR

MÄRFEBJAN

Bewertungen
Autoren

Erlebnis

Landschaft

Community

Weitere Tourdaten

U E
Aktualisierung: 14.03.2025

Tour zum Mitnehmen für iPhone und
Android

QR-Code scannen und diese Tour
offline speichern, mit Freunden
teilen und mehr.
Webseite
https://out.ac/IYVFck
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